
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Shot Put W55-60 (3) Pentathlon
Judge: 

Mihaela Loghin ROU Gent, BEL 11-03-18WORLD RECORD MASTERS (55) 14.53

Mihaela Loghin ROU Gent, BEL 11-03-18EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (55 14.53
Genowefa PATLA Warszawa Toruń 17-12-17POLISH RECORD MASTERS (55) 11.72

GROUP 1
Start:  24-03-22  14:20:00

End: 24-03-22  14:55:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 623 Barbara GÄHLING W55 Germany 12.35 877     

2 1469 Edita VALIULIENE W55 Lithuania 11.02 767     

3 1115 Geraldine FINEGAN W55 Ireland 10.49 724     

4 2984 Annica SANDSTRÖM W55 Sweden  9.65 655     

5 2587 Sorina CERNAIANU W55 Romania  9.03 604     

6 3088 Olena SHEVCHENKO W55 Ukraine  8.97 600     

7 185 Zuzana PUMPRLOVÁ W60 Czech Republic  8.95 668     

8 673 Heike HESSE W55 Germany  8.85 590     

9 2986 Annelie SCHÖLDSTRÖM W55 Sweden  8.49 561     

10 911 Marion STEDEFELD W55 Germany  8.34 548     

11 1442 Marite VILCANE W60 Latvia  8.22 603     

12 1533 Heidi BARTH W60 Norway  8.10 592     

13 1917 Urszula KIELAN W60 Poland  8.01 585     

14 3039 Aycan KURTCAN W55 Turkey  7.61 490     

15 360 Annika SAVOLAINEN W60 Finland  7.27 518     

16 1471 Lina ZANIAUSKIENE W60 Lithuania  7.16 509     

17 2692 DE MESA Maria Del Carmen ACEÑA W55 Spain  6.24 380     

18 564 Antje BLEILINGER W60 Germany  6.09 415     

15 Christina BAUMGARTNER W60 Austria DNS 0     
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I II III

11.66 12.35 xBarbara GÄHLING

11.02 11.02 10.74Edita VALIULIENE

10.49 9.98 10.04Geraldine FINEGAN

9.07 9.65 8.77Annica SANDSTRÖM

8.76 8.66 9.03Sorina CERNAIANU

x 8.97 8.83Olena SHEVCHENKO

8.89 x 8.95Zuzana PUMPRLOVÁ

8.24 8.35 8.85Heike HESSE

8.48 8.26 8.49Annelie SCHÖLDSTRÖM

8.08 8.34 8.33Marion STEDEFELD

8.22 x 8.16Marite VILCANE

8.10 x 7.91Heidi BARTH

8.00 x 8.01Urszula KIELAN

7.61 7.56 7.11Aycan KURTCAN

7.10 x 7.27Annika SAVOLAINEN

7.13 7.16 6.81Lina ZANIAUSKIENE

6.00 6.13 6.24DE MESA Maria Del Carmen A

6.09 x 6.01Antje BLEILINGER

Christina BAUMGARTNER
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  3 events

Barbara GÄHLING Germany1  2815

Geraldine FINEGAN Ireland2  2501 314

Annica SANDSTRÖM Sweden3  2409 406

Urszula KIELAN Poland4  2300 515

Marion STEDEFELD Germany5  2300 515

Zuzana PUMPRLOVÁ Czech Republic6  2284 531

Edita VALIULIENE Lithuania7  2228 587

Heidi BARTH Norway8  2195 620

Heike HESSE Germany9  2193 622

Olena SHEVCHENKO Ukraine10  2070 745

Aycan KURTCAN Turkey11  2046 769

Lina ZANIAUSKIENE Lithuania12  1869 946

Annika SAVOLAINEN Finland13  1805 1010

Marite VILCANE Latvia14  1797 1018

Annelie SCHÖLDSTRÖM Sweden15  1740 1075

Antje BLEILINGER Germany16  1623 1192

DE MESA Maria Del Carmen A Spain17  1493 1322

Sorina CERNAIANU Romania18  1487 1328

Christina BAUMGARTNER Austria  DNF

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W55
1 Heat 1 Barbara GÄHLING Germany 12.351 877    

2 Heat 1 Edita VALIULIENE Lithuania 11.022 767    

3 Heat 1 Geraldine FINEGAN Ireland 10.493 724    

4 Heat 1 Annica SANDSTRÖM Sweden  9.654 655    

5 Heat 1 Sorina CERNAIANU Romania  9.035 604    

6 Heat 1 Olena SHEVCHENKO Ukraine  8.976 600    

7 Heat 1 Heike HESSE Germany  8.858 590    

8 Heat 1 Annelie SCHÖLDSTRÖM Sweden  8.499 561    

9 Heat 1 Marion STEDEFELD Germany  8.3410 548    

10 Heat 1 Aycan KURTCAN Turkey  7.6114 490    

11 Heat 1 DE MESA Maria Del Carmen ACEÑA Spain  6.2417 380    

CATEGORY: W60
1 Heat 1 Zuzana PUMPRLOVÁ Czech Republic  8.957 668    

2 Heat 1 Marite VILCANE Latvia  8.2211 603    

3 Heat 1 Heidi BARTH Norway  8.1012 592    

4 Heat 1 Urszula KIELAN Poland  8.0113 585    

5 Heat 1 Annika SAVOLAINEN Finland  7.2715 518    

6 Heat 1 Lina ZANIAUSKIENE Lithuania  7.1616 509    

7 Heat 1 Antje BLEILINGER Germany  6.0918 415    

Heat 1 Christina BAUMGARTNER Austria DNSDNS     
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